10/31/201

logid LastName

401 BRAGA

418 ANNA

Totals:

Drawer

($34.80)
$0.00

($34.80)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report BR

Coupons Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 ($158.80) ($24.00) 5

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

($158.80) ($24.00) 5

Handle

$148.00

$0.00

$148.00

Net Handle

$124.00

$0.00

$124.00

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

16

16



