

10/31/201

**Drawer Report**
**BR**

<u>logid</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Paids/Voids</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tickets</u>
<u>ORace</u>											
401	BRAGA	(\$34.80)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$158.80)	(\$24.00)	5	\$148.00	\$124.00	\$0.00	16
418	ANNA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
<b>Totals:</b>		<b>(\$34.80)</b>			<b>(\$158.80)</b>	<b>(\$24.00)</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>\$148.00</b>	<b>\$124.00</b>		<b>16</b>